
SUPPLEMENTAL PACKET 
City Council Regular Meeting
Monday, February 12, 2024  
City Hall Cowles Council Chambers In-Person & Via Zoom Webinar 

text

Homer City Hall 
491 E. Pioneer Avenue 
Homer, Alaska 99603 

www.cityofhomer-ak.gov 

https://cityofhomer.zoom.us  
Dial: 346-248-7799 or 669-900-6833; 

(Toll Free) 888-788-0099 or 877-853-5247 

CITY MANAGER’S REPORT 
• City Council Work Session Schedule Page 2 
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WORK SESSION 
AGENDA CALENDAR 2024 

 
Council  
Meeting Dates 

 
Work Session Topic 

Monday, January 8 Exempt Employee Wage Scale 

Monday, January 15 
Off-cycle 

Joint Session with Parks Art Recreation & Culture 
Advisory Commission 

Monday, January 22 Homer Harbor Expansion Baseline Conditions Report 
Overview – Ronny McPherson & KC Kent HDR 

Monday, February 12 
 

 

Monday, February 26 
 

Ord 23-61 Amending HCC Title 5 to add Chapter 5.48 
Short Term Rentals 

Monday, March 11  

Monday, March 18 
Off-cycle 

Joint Session with ADA Advisory Board 
Rescheduled to August  

Tuesday, March 26 3:00 start Comp Plan Meeting with Agnew:Beck and 
Planning Commission (tentative) 

Monday, April 8  

Monday, April 15 
Off-cycle 

Joint Session with Port & Harbor Advisory Commission 

Monday, April 22  

Monday, May 13  

Monday, May 20 
Off-cycle 

Joint session with Library Advisory Board 

Tuesday, May 28  

Monday, June 10  

Monday, June 17 
Off-cycle 

Joint session with Economic Development Advisory 
Commission 

Monday, June 24  

Monday, July 22  
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 Council 
Meeting Dates 

 
Work Session Topic 

Monday, August 12  

Monday, August 19 
Off-Cycle 

Joint Session with ADA Advisory Board 

Monday, August 26  

Monday, September 9  

Monday, September 16 
Off-cycle 

Joint Session with Planning Commission 

Monday, September 23  

Monday, October 14  

Monday, October 28  

Monday, November 12  

Monday, November 25  
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